Pogo Producing Company
P.O. Box 10340
Midtand, TX 79702-7340

Cotton Draw Unit # 92
Lea County, New Mexico
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2.26 1/4 0.44
2.39 1 1.76
1.46 1 1.75
273 3 5.25
1.67 212 4.38
1.58 21/4 3.94
1.57 21/4 3.94
1.89 21/4 3.94
1.25 1172 263
1.58 1 1.76
2.53 12 0.88
2.52 1 1.75
2.51 3/4 1.31
2.52 1172 263
253 2172 4.38
2.52 13/4 3.06
2.51 1 1.76
2.52 13/4 3.06
2.52 3 5.25
1.58 2 3.50
1.57 3 5.25
1.58 11/4 2.19
3.7 3/4 1.31

Brown, General Manager CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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0.99 0.99
418 5.17
2.56 7.73
14.33 22.06
6.87 28.93
6.22 35.15
6.18 41.33
7.44 48.77
3.28 52.05
2.77 54.82
2.21 57.03
4.41 61.44
3.29 64.74
6.62 71.35
11.07 82.42
7.72 90.14
439 94.53
7.72 102.25
13.23 115.48
5.53 121.01
8.24 129.25
3.46 132.71
487 137.58
ArcHie Biowh - C(ngral Manager
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